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	� Load capacities are based on normal working conditions and manually propelled at a maximum speed of 4km/h
	� �Since load capacity ratings are only general recommendations they can be subject to wide variations under different working 
conditions. It may be necessary to select a castor with a much higher load rating than the actual weight being carried by the castor
	� Factors that affect the required load capacity of a castor include (but not limited to): 
 
 

	� �On equipment to be fitted with 4 castors, it’s industry standard to recommend that the minimum load capacity required by a castor  
is calculated using the formula: 

	�Unless otherwise stated in the catalogue castors cannot be power towed

- Uneven floor surface 
- Ramps, slopes, cracks, kerbs, potholes 
- Uneven load distribution

 
- Load Capacity of Castor = (Load + Weight of Transport Equipment) / 3

Contents 

Page # Series Name Duty Description Fitting Type
Wheel  
Diameter 
Range (mm)

Load Capacity 
Range (kg)

3 LDV Light Pressed Steel Castors
Top Plate

50 - 200 50 - 250
Bolt Hole

4 MDZ Medium Pressed Steel Castors Top Plate 80 - 200 50 - 350
5 MDZH Medium Pressed Steel Castors Bolt Hole 80 - 200 50 - 350

6 MSS Medium Stainless Steel Castors
Top Plate

80 - 200 120 - 300
Bolt Hole

7 MSK Medium / Heavy Pressed Steel Castors Top Plate 100 - 200 150 - 600

8 MDX 
Medium - High 
Temp

Pressed Steel Castors
Top Plate

80 - 200 100 - 300
Bolt Hole

9 KP Heavy Pressed Steel Castors Top Plate 125 - 200 200 - 800
10 KGHP Heavy Pressed Steel Castors Top Plate 150 - 200 700 - 900
11 MG Medium / Heavy Fabricated Steel Castors Top Plate 100 - 200 200 - 600
12 HK Heavy Fabricated Steel Castors Top Plate 125 - 300 250 - 1,300
13 HST Heavy Fabricated Steel Castors Top Plate 100 - 200 300 - 950
14 GXT Extra Heavy Fabricated Steel Castors Top Plate 80 - 250 500 - 2,700
14 UGXT Ultra Heavy Fabricated Steel Castors Top Plate 200 - 300 6,000 - 8,000
15 K2 Extra Heavy Twin Wheel Fabricated Castors Top Plate 125 - 300 750 - 4,000
15 AGV-AMR - Automated Guided Vehicle Castor - - -
16 GDS Shock Absorbing - Top Plate 50 - 200 40 - 350
17 KGDSP Shock Absorbing Pressed Steel Castors Top Plate 150 - 200 360 - 450

18 KGD Medium / Heavy Levelling Castor
Top Plate 42 - 90 60 - 1,500
Stem Fitting 42 - 75 60 - 1,000

18 KGDH Extra Heavy Levelling Castors Stem Fitting 50 - 75 150 - 700
18 KGDL Extra Heavy Levelling Castors Top Plate 50 - 75 150 - 700
19 Castor Wheels - Nylon / Polypropylene - 50 - 250 54 - 1,500
20 Castor Wheels - Polyurethane Tyre / Nylon Centre - 80 - 200 100 - 600
21 Castor Wheels - Elastic Rubber Tyre - 50 - 250 27 - 550
22 Castor Wheels - Polyurethane Tyre (Aluminium) - 80 - 200 180 - 800
23 Castor Wheels - Polyurethane Tyre (Cast Iron) - 50 - 300 80 - 4,080

24 PT Designer Heavy
Revvothane Polyurethane Tyre 
Wheel

- 75 - 300 300 - 2,800

25 Castor Wheels - Cast Iron (Solid) - 75 - 250 250 - 1,400
26 Castor Wheels - Solid Rubber Tyre - 100 - 450 70 - 1100
27 Castor Wheels - Pneumatic Wheels - 220 - 400 100 - 150
28 Ball Units - Ball Transfer Units - 15.8 – 31.75 10 - 160
29 Adjustable Feet - Adjustable Feet Stem Fitting - 100 - 1,000
30 Expanders - Expander Tube Fittings - - -
31 Inserts - Threaded Inserts - - -

Email: sales@keystonecastors.com
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LDV Series
Light Duty Pressed 
Steel Castor

	� Load capacities from 50kg up to 250kg
	�Wheel sizes from 50mm to 200mm
	� Pressed steel bracket 
	�Double ball race swivel head
	� See Page 30 for expander fittings
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White Polypropylene

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height (mm)

Load Cap.    
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

50 18 Plain 50x50 36x36 32 72 50 LSV050RP LSV050RPBR N/A

75 25 Roller 75x60 55x42 34 95 50 LSV075RP LSV075RPBR LFV075RP

100 24 Roller 102x84 80x60 34 128 70 LSV100RP LSV100RPBR LFV100RP

125 24 Roller 102x84 80x60 34 155 100 LSV125RP LSV125RPBR LFV125RP

160 22 Roller 135x110 105x80 48 190 135 LSV160RP LSV160RPBR LFV160RP

200 30 Roller 135x110 105x80 58 235 205 LSV200RP LSV200RPBR LFV200RP

Grey Rubber Tyre / Polypropylene Centre

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height (mm)

Load Cap.    
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

75 22 Roller 75x 60 55x42 32 95 50 LSV075RMB LSV075RMBBR LFV075RMB

100 24 Roller 102x84 80x60 34 128 70 LSV100RMB LSV100RMBBR LFV100RMB

125 24 Roller 102x84 80x60 34 155 100 LSV125RMB LSV125RMBBR LFV125RMB

160 22 Roller 135x110 105x80 48 190 160 LSV160RMB LSV160RMBBR LFV160RMB

200 30 Roller 135x110 105x80 58 235 205 LSV200RMB LSV200RMBBR LFV200RMB

Black Rubber Tyre / Metal Centre

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height (mm)

Load Cap.    
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

50 18 Plain 50x50 36x36 32 72 50 LSV050PP LSV050PPBR N/A

75 25 Plain 75x60 55x42 34 95 70 LSV075PP LSV075PPBR LFV075PP

100 35 Roller 102x84 80x60 34 128 125 LSV100PP LSV100PPBR LFV100PP

125 37 Roller 102x84 80x60 34 155 160 LSV125PP LSV125PPBR LFV125PP

160 40 Roller 135x110 105x80 48 190 200 LSV160PP LSV160PPBR LFV160PP

200 40 Roller 135x110 105x80 58 235 250 LSV200PP LSV200PPBR LFV200PP

White Polypropylene 

Grey Rubber Tyre / Polypropylene Centre 
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Bolt Hole

All available in the following types

Wheel Dia. (mm) Tread Width (mm) Bearing 
Type Bolt Holes (mm) Offset (mm) Overall Height 

(mm) Load Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake

50 18 Plain 10 23 72 50 LSV050RPBH LSV050RPBHBR

75 21 Plain 10 30 100 70 LSV075RPBH LSV075RPBHBR

100 27 Plain 12 38 135 80 LSV100RPBH LSV100RPBHBR

125 27 Plain 12 38 155 100 LSV125RPBH LSV125RPBHBR

Wheel Dia. (mm) Tread Width (mm) Bearing 
Type Bolt Holes (mm) Offset (mm) Overall Height 

(mm) Load Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake

50 20 Plain 10 23 72 50 LSV050PPBH LSV050PPBHBR

75 20 Plain 10 30 100 70 LSV075PPBH LSV075PPBHBR

100 20 Plain 12 38 135 80 LSV100PPBH LSV100PPBHBR

125 24 Plain 12 38 155 125 LSV125PPBH LSV125PPBHBR
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MDZ Series
Medium Duty Pressed
Steel Castor

	� Load capacities from 50kg up to 350kg
	�Wheel sizes from 80mm to 200mm
	�Double ball race swivel head
	� Total stop brake

Blue Elastic Rubber Tyre / Nylon Centre
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)
Offset (mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

80 35 Roller 105x80 80x60 8 36 100 130 MSZ080RN1B MBZ080RN1B MFZ080RN1B

100 36 Roller 105x80 80x60 8 Swvl 36 / Brk 40 125 180 MSZ100RN1B MBZ100RN1B MFZ100RN1B

125 36 Roller 105x80 80x60 8 Swvl 36 / Brk 40 155 230 MSZ125RN1B MBZ125RN1B MFZ125RN1B

160 48 Roller 135x110 105x80 10 Swvl 52 / Brk 60 190 300 MSZ160RN1B MBZ160RN1B MFZ160RN1B

200 48 Roller 135x110 105x80 10 Swvl 54 / Brk 60 235 350 MSZ200RN1B MBZ200RN1B MFZ200RN1B

Red Polyurethane Tyre / Nylon Centre
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)
Offset (mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

80 33 Roller 105x80 80x60 8 36 100 150 MSZ080PN1B MBZ080PN1B MFZ080PN1B

100 33 Roller 105x80 80x60 8 Swvl 36 / Brk 40 125 180 MSZ100PN1B MBZ100PN1B MFZ100PN1B

125 35 Roller 105x80 80x60 8 Swvl 36 / Brk 40 155 250 MSZ125PN1B MBZ125PN1B MFZ125PN1B

160 40 Roller 135x110 105x80 10 Swvl 52 / Brk 60 190 300 MSZ160PN1B MBZ160PN1B MFZ160PN1B

200 46 Roller 135x110 105x80 10 Swvl 54 / Brk 60 235 350 MSZ200PN1B MBZ200PN1B MFZ200PN1B

Grey Rubber Tyre / Polypropylene Centre
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)
Offset (mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

80 30 Roller 105x80 80x60 8 36 100 50 MSZ080GRP1B MBZ080GRP1B MFZ080GRP1B

100 30 Roller 105x80 80x60 8 Swvl 36 / Brk 40 125 70 MSZ100GRP1B MBZ100GRP1B MFZ100GRP1B

125 38 Roller 105x80 80x60 8 Swvl 36 / Brk 40 155 100 MSZ125GRP1B MBZ125GRP1B MFZ125GRP1B

160 40 Roller 135x110 105x80 10 Swvl 52 / Brk 60 190 140 MSZ160GRP1B MBZ160GRP1B MFZ160GRP1B

200 50 Roller 135x110 105x80 10 Swvl 54 / Brk 60 235 205 MSZ200GRP1B MBZ200GRP1B MFZ200GRP1B

Black Rubber Tyre / Polypropylene Centre
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)
Offset (mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

80 30 Roller 105x80 80x60 8 36 100 50 MSZ080BRP1B MBZ080BRP1B MFZ080BRP1B

100 30 Roller 105x80 80x60 8 Swvl 36 / Brk 40 125 70 MSZ100BRP1B MBZ100BRP1B MFZ100BRP1B

125 38 Roller 105x80 80x60 8 Swvl 36 / Brk 40 155 100 MSZ125BRP1B MBZ125BRP1B MFZ125BRP1B

160 40 Roller 135x110 105x80 10 Swvl 52 / Brk 60 190 140 MSZ160BRP1B MBZ160BRP1B MFZ160BRP1B

200 50 Roller 135x110 105x80 10 Swvl 54 / Brk 60 235 205 MSZ200BRP1B MBZ200BRP1B MFZ200BRP1B

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)
Offset (mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

80 34 Roller 105x80 80x60 8 36 100 150 MSZ080NY1B MBZ080NY1B MFZ080NY1B

100 36 Roller 105x80 80x60 8 Swvl 36 / Brk 40 125 200 MSZ100NY1B MBZ100NY1B MFZ100NY1B

125 40 Roller 105x80 80x60 8 Swvl 36 / Brk 40 155 250 MSZ125NY1B MBZ125NY1B MFZ125NY1B

160 40 Roller 135x110 105x80 10 Swvl 52 / Brk 60 190 300 MSZ160NY1B MBZ160NY1B MFZ160NY1B

200 46 Roller 135x110 105x80 10 Swvl 54 / Brk 60 235 350 MSZ200NY1B MBZ200NY1B MFZ200NY1B

White Nylon 
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All available in the following types
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MDZH Series
Medium Duty Pressed
Steel Castor

	� Load capacities from 50kg up to 350kg
	� Total stop brake
	�Double ball race swivel head
	� [10] denotes available with 10mm single bolt hole
	� See page 30 for expander fittings

White Nylon 
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Bolt Hole 
Size (mm)

Offset (mm)
Overall height 

(mm)
Load Cap.  

(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake

80 34 Roller 13 [10.5] 36 99 150 MSZH080NY1B [10] MBZH080NY1B [10]

100 36 Roller 13 [10.5] Swvl 36 / Brk 40 124 200 MSZH100NY1B [10] MBZH100NY1B [10]

125 40 Roller 13 Swvl 36 / Brk 40 154 250 MSZH125NY1B MBZH125NY1B

160 40 Roller 16.8 Swvl 52 / Brk 60 185 300 MSZH160NY1B MBZH160NY1B

200 46 Roller 16.8 Swvl 54 / Brk 60 230 350 MSZH200NY1B MBZH200NY1B

Blue Elastic Rubber Tyre / Nylon Centre
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Bolt Hole 
Size (mm)

Offset (mm)
Overall height 

(mm)
Load Cap.  

(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake

80 35 Roller 13 [10.5] 36 99 130 MSZH080RN1B [10] MBZH080RN1B [10]

100 36 Roller 13 [10.5] Swvl 36 / Brk 40 124 180 MSZH100RN1B [10] MBZH100RN1B [10]

125 36 Roller 13 Swvl 36 / Brk 40 154 230 MSZH125RN1B MBZH125RN1B

160 48 Roller 16.8 Swvl 52 / Brk 60 185 300 MSZH160RN1B MBZH160RN1B

200 48 Roller 16.8 Swvl 54 / Brk 60 230 350 MSZH200RN1B MBZH200RN1B

Red Polyurethane Tyre / Nylon Centre
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Bolt Hole 
Size (mm)

Offset (mm)
Overall height 

(mm)
Load Cap.  (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake

80 33 Roller 13 [10.5] 36 99 150 MSZH080PN1B [10] MBZH080PN1B [10]

100 33 Roller 13 [10.5] Swvl 36 / Brk 40 124 180 MSZH100PN1B [10] MBZH100PN1B [10]

125 35 Roller 13 Swvl 36 / Brk 40 154 250 MSZH125PN1B MBZH125PN1B

160 40 Roller 16.8 Swvl 52 / Brk 60 185 300 MSZH160PN1B MBZH160PN1B

200 46 Roller 16.8 Swvl 54 / Brk 60 230 350 MSZH200PN1B MBZH200PN1B

Grey Rubber Tyre / Polypropylene Centre					   
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Bolt Hole 
Size (mm)

Offset (mm)
Overall height 

(mm)
Load Cap.  

(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake

80 30 Roller 13 [10.5] 36 99 50 MSZH080GRP1B [10] MBZH080GRP1B [10]

100 30 Roller 13 [10.5] Swvl 36 / Brk 40 124 70 MSZH100GRP1B [10] MBZH100GRP1B [10]

125 38 Roller 13 Swvl 36 / Brk 40 154 100 MSZH125GRP1B MBZH125GRP1B

160 40 Roller 16.8 Swvl 52 / Brk 60 185 140 MSZH160GRP1B MBZH160GRP1B

200 50 Roller 16.8 Swvl 54 / Brk 60 230 205 MSZH200GRP1B MBZH200GRP1B

Black Rubber Tyre / Polypropylene Centre		
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Bolt Hole 
Size (mm)

Offset (mm)
Overall height 

(mm)
Load Cap.  

(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake

80 30 Roller 13 [10.5] 36 99 50 MSZH080BRP1B [10] MBZH080BRP1B [10]

100 30 Roller 13 [10.5] Swvl 36 / Brk 40 124 70 MSZH100BRP1B [10] MBZH100BRP1B [10]

125 38 Roller 13 Swvl 36 / Brk 40 154 100 MSZH125BRP1B MBZH125BRP1B

160 40 Roller 16.8 Swvl 52 / Brk 60 185 140 MSZH160BRP1B MBZH160BRP1B

200 50 Roller 16.8 Swvl 54 / Brk 60 230 205 MSZH200BRP1B MBZH200BRP1B

All available in the following types
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Wheel  
Dia. (mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type 

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Total Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

80 30 Plain 100x85 80x60 37 107 150 MSS080NY MSS080NYBR MFS080NY
100 30 Plain 100x85 80x60 37 128 150 MSS100NY MSS100NYBR MFS100NY
125 40 Plain 100x85 80x60 42 155 150 MSS125NY MSS125NYBR MFS125NY
160 40 Plain 140x110 105x80 55 197 300 MSS160NY MSS160NYBR MFS160NY
200 50 Plain 140x110 105x80 55 235 300 MSS200NY MSS200NYBR MFS200NY

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

80 36 Roller 100x85 80x60 37 107 120 MSS080RNB MSS080RNBBR MFS080RNB
100 36 Roller 100x85 80x60 37 128 150 MSS100RNB MSS100RNBBR MFS100RNB
125 36 Roller 100x85 80x60 42 155 150 MSS125RNB MSS125RNBBR MFS125RNB
160 50 Roller 140x110 105x80 55 197 300 MSS160RNB MSS160RNBBR MFS160RNB
200 50 Roller 140x110 105x80 55 235 300 MSS200RNB MSS200RNBBR MFS200RNB

	� Load capacities from 120kg up to 300kg
	�Wheel sizes from 80mm to 200mm
	� Strong stainless steel bracket 
	�Double ball race swivel head

MSS Series
Medium Duty Stainless 
Steel Castor

All available in the following types

White Nylon

Wheel 
Dia. (mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bolt 
Hole 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg)  Swivel Swivel Brake  Swivel Swivel Brake

80 30 12 37 105 150 MSS080NYBH MSS080NYBHBR MSS080NYBBH MSS080NYBBHBR
100 30 12 37 126 150 MSS100NYBH MSS100NYBHBR MSS100NYBBH MSS100NYBBHBR
125 40 12 42 150 150 MSS125NYBH MSS125NYBHBR MSS125NYBBH MSS125NYBBHBR
150 40 12 45 178 200 MSS150NYBH MSS150NYBHBR MSS150NYBBH MSS150NYBBHBR
160 40 16 55 194 300 MSS160NYBH MSS160NYBHBR MSS160NYBBH MSS160NYBBHBR
200 50 16 55 232 300 MSS200NYBH MSS200NYBHBR MSS200NYBBH MSS200NYBBHBR

Plain bearing
Wheel bearing Key

Roller bearing

Polyurethane Tyre / Nylon Centre

Wheel 
Dia. (mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bolt Hole 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load  
Cap (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Swivel Swivel Brake

80 30 12 37 105 120 MSS080PNBH MSS080PNBHBR MSS080PNBBH MSS080PNBBHBR
100 30 12 37 126 150 MSS100PNBH MSS100PNBHBR MSS100PNBBH MSS100PNBBHBR
125 35 12 42 150 150 MSS125PNBH MSS125PNBHBR MSS125PNBBH MSS125PNBBHBR
150 40 12 45 178 150 MSS150PNBH MSS150PNBHBR MSS150PNBBH MSS150PNBBHBR
200 50 16 55 232 300 MSS200PNBH MSS200PNBHBR MSS200PNBBH MSS200PNBBHBR

Blue Rubber Tyre / Nylon Centre

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm) Bearing Type Bolt Hole 

(mm) Offset (mm) Overall 
Height (mm)

Load 
Cap. (kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake

100 36 Roller 12 37 126 150 MSS100RNBBH MSS100RNBBHBR
125 36 Roller 12 42 150 150 MSS125RNBBH MSS125RNBBHBR
160 50 Roller 16 55 194 300 MSS160RNBBH MSS160RNBBHBR
200 50 Roller 16 55 232 300 MSS200RNBBH MSS200RNBBHBR

Top Plate
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Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt 
Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Total 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

80 30 100x85 80x60 37 107 120 MSS080PN MSS080PNBR MFS080PN MSS080PNB MSS080PNBBR MFS080PNB
100 30 100x85 80x60 37 128 150 MSS100PN MSS100PNBR MFS100PN MSS100PNB MSS100PNBBR MFS100PNB
125 35 100x85 80x60 42 155 150 MSS125PN MSS125PNBR MFS125PN MSS125PNB MSS125PNBBR MFS125PNB
150 40 100x85 80x60 45 181 150 MSS150PN MSS150PNBR MFS150PN MSS150PNB MSS150PNBBR MFS150PNB
200 50 140x110 105x80 55 235 300 MSS200PN MSS200PNBR MFS200PN MSS200PNB MSS200PNBBR MFS200PNB
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Medium Heavy Duty 
Pressed Steel Castor

	� Load capacities from 150kg up to 600kg
	�Wheel sizes from 100mm to 200mm
	�Heavy duty pressed steel bracket 
	�Double ball race swivel head

MSK Series

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

100 34 Plain 105x85 80x60 45 130 250 MSK100NY MSK100NYBR MFK100NY

100 34 Roller 105x85 80x60 45 130 250 MSK100NY1B MSK100NY1BBR MFK100NY1B

100 40 Ball 105x85 80x60 45 130 300 MSK100NY2B MSK100NY2BBR MFK100NY2B

125 35 Plain 105x85 80x60 45 157 250 MSK125NY MSK125NYBR MFK125NY

125 40 Roller 105x85 80x60 45 157 250 MSK125NY1B MSK125NY1BBR MFK125NY1B

125 40 Ball 105x85 80x60 45 157 300 MSK125NY2B MSK125NY2BBR MFK125NY2B

160 40 Plain 137x105 105x80 55 200 500 MSK160NY MSK160NYBR MFK160NY

160 40 Roller 137x105 105x80 55 200 400 MSK160NY1B MSK160NY1BBR MFK160NY1B

160 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 200 500 MSK160NY2B MSK160NY2BBR MFK160NY2B

200 46 Plain 137x105 105x80 55 240 500 MSK200NY MSK200NYBR MFK200NY

200 50 Roller 137x105 105x80 55 240 500 MSK200NY1B MSK200NY1BBR MFK200NY1B

200 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 240 550 MSK200NY2B MSK200NY2BBR MFK200NY2B

White Nylon 

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

100 35 Roller 105x85 80x60 45 130 150 MSK100RN1B MSK100RN1BBR MFK100RN1B

125 40 Roller 105x85 80x60 45 157 250 MSK125RN1B MSK125RN1BBR MFK125RN1B

160 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 200 300 MSK160RN2B MSK160RN2BBR MFK160RN2B

200 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 240 400 MSK200RN2B MSK200RN2BBR MFK200RN2B

Blue Rubber Tyre / Nylon Centre

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

100 40 Ball 105x85 80x60 45 130 300 MSK100PC2B MSK100PC2BBR MFK100PC2B

125 40 Ball 105x85 80x60 45 157 300 MSK125PC2B MSK125PC2BBR MFK125PC2B

160 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 200 600 MSK160PC2B MSK160PC2BBR MFK160PC2B

200 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 240 600 MSK200PC2B MSK200PC2BBR MFK200PC2B

Polyurethane Tyre / Cast Iron Centre

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

160 50 Ball 137x 105 105X80 55 200 500 MSK160PA2B MSK160PA2BBR MFK160PA2B

Polyurethane Tyre / Aluminium Centre
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All available in the following types

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

100 35 Roller 105x85 80x60 45 130 150 MSK100PN1B MSK100PN1BBR MFK100PN1B

125 30 Roller 105x85 80x60 45 157 250 MSK125PN1B MSK125PN1BBR MFK125PN1B

160 40 Roller 137x105 105x80 55 200 400 MSK160PN1B MSK160PN1BBR MFK160PN1B

160 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 200 450 MSK160PN2B MSK160PN2BBR MFK160PN2B

200 50 Roller 137x105 105x80 55 240 500 MSK200PN1B MSK200PN1BBR MFK200PN1B

200 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 240 600 MSK200PN2B MSK200PN2BBR MFK200PN2B

Polyurethane Tyre / Nylon Centre
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Suits wheel Sizes Code

80mm - 100mm TFLN80100

125mm N/A

160mm - 200mm TFLN160200

Teflon Bush
Available On Request

High Temperature 
Pressed Steel Castor

	� Load capacities: 100kg - 300kg
	�Wheel sizes: 80mm - 200mm
	� Temperature rating: -40 deg.C - +280 deg.C
	�Use an ACZ500 to reduce the 12mm Single Bolt 
to a 10mm. See page 17 (Expander Tube Fittings) 
for details

MDX Series

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

80 35 Plain 100x85 37 108 100 MSX080HT MSX080HTBR MFX080HT

100 35 Plain 100x85 37 128 120 MSX100HT MSX100HTBR MFX100HT

125 40 Plain 100x85 42 153 170 MSX125HT MSX125HTBR MFX125HT

160 50 Plain 140x110 55 197 250 MSX160HT MSX160HTBR MFX160HT

200 50 Plain 140x110 55 235 300 MSX200HT MSX200HTBR MFX200HT

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Bearing  
Type

Bolt Hole 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake

80 35 Plain 12 37 106 100 MSX080HTBH MSX080HTBHBR

100 35 Plain 12 37 126 120 MSX100HTBH MSX100HTBHBR

125 40 Plain 12 42 150 170 MSX125HTBH MSX125HTBHBR

160 50 Plain 16 55 194 250 MSX160HTBH MSX160HTBHBR

200 50 Plain 16 55 232 300 MSX200HTBH MSX200HTBHBR

All available in the following types
Top Plate
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Phenolic Resin Wheel

	� All specifications and recommendations are given to the best of our knowledge and ability. No liability is accepted for their application
	� Measurements are in millimetres and load ratings are in kilograms unless otherwise stated
	� �Specifications (by dimension, description, illustration or otherwise) are approximate and are liable to change without notice  
especially with regard to developments and improvements

	� Listing of goods does not necessarily imply that they are ‘Ex stock’ nor do we accept any obligation to supply them

Or call technical sales on 
0121 772 1010

To find the right one for you visit 
www.keystonecastors.co.uk

With 10,000+ products in stock we 
have the castor for every requirement 
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All available in the following types

Heavy Duty Pressed 
Steel Castor

	�Double ball race
	� Load capacities from 200kg to 800kg
	�Heavy duty pressed steel bracket
	� Available with directional locks & footguards

KP Series

NEW
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Polyurethane Tyre / Cast Iron Centre 

Polyurethane Tyre / Aluminium Centre

White Nylon

Elastic Rubber / Aluminium Centre

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top 
Plate 
(mm)

Bolt 
Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

125 45 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 45 166 400 KS125NYBJ400 KS125NYBJ400SWB KF125NYBJ400

160 50 Ball 135X110 105X80 12 57 216 500 KS160NYBJ500 KS160NYBJ500SWB KF160NYBJ500

200 57 Ball 135X110 105X80 12 57 251 800 KS200NYBJ800 KS200NYBJ800SWB KF200NYBJ800

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top 
Plate 
(mm)

Bolt 
Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

125 40 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 45 166 200 KS125EAB200 KS125EAB200SWB KF125EAB200

160 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 57 216 300 KS160EAB330 KS160EAB330SWB KF160EAB330

200 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 57 251 400 KS200EAB400 KS200EAB400SWB KF200EAB400

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top 
Plate 
(mm)

Bolt 
Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

125 40 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 45 166 300 KS125PAB300 KS125PAB300SWB KF125PAB300

160 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 57 216 500 KS160PAB500 KS160PAB500SWB KF160PAB500

200 50 Ball 135X110 105X80 12 57 251 800 KS200PAB800 KS200PAB800SWB KF200PAB800

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top 
Plate 
(mm)

Bolt 
Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

125 40 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 45 166 400 KS125PCB400 KS125PCB400SWB KF125PCB400

150 40 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 50 189 500 KS150PCB500 KS150PCB500SWB KF150PCB500

160 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 57 216 500 KS160PCB500 KS160PCB500SWB KF160PCB500

200 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 57 251 800 KS200APCB800 KS200APCB800SWB KF200APCB800

9Midlands: 0121 772 1010                         Northern: 0161 865 3800

One way RETROFIT  Directional lock 
available on 160mm and 200mm versions  

Foot Guards available on request
Request part number KP160200DLOCK
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KGHP Series

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Suit Bolt 
(mm) Offset (mm) Overall 

Height (mm)
Load Cap. 

(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

150 50 Ball 
Bearing 140x110 105x80 

/105x75 10 65 200 700 KGHP150ASFMUD KGHP150BSFMUD KGHP150ARFMUD

175 50 Ball 
Bearing 140x110 105x80 

/105x75 10 60 225 800 KGHP175ASFMUD KGHP175BSFMUD KGHP175ARFMUD

200 50 Ball 
Bearing 140x110 105x80 

/105x75 10 55 250 900 KGHP200ASFMUD KGHP200BSFMUD KGHP200ARFMUD

Polyurethene Tyre/Aluminium Centre

Heavy Duty Pressed 
Steel Castor

Heavy Duty Castors – Precision Engineered with Silver Grey 
Powder Coated Frames

Why Choose Our KGHP Heavy Duty Castors?

	� Load capacities from 700kg up to 900kg
	�Wheel sizes from 150mm to 200mm
	� Precision double ball race swivel head
	� Total stop brake
	� Powder coated for protection
	� Low Running Noise
	� Temperature Range -10˚C to +90˚C
	� Tread Hardness: 95 Shore A.

All available in the following types
Top Plate
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	� Exceptional Load Capacity (700kg - 900kg): Engineered to handle the heaviest loads with ease, ideal for industrial use.
	�Powder Coated Finish: Superior to standard zinc-plated castors, the powder coating provides enhanced corrosion resistance 
and keeps your castors looking new for longer.
	� Total Stop Brake System: A braking system locks both the wheel and swivel for maximum safety and control.
	�Quality Ball Bearings: Low rolling resistance ensures minimal effort when moving heavy equipment.
	�Optimum Performance: The double ball bearing race and hardened bearing seats ensure an ultra-smooth swivelling function 
with zero “rocking” or wobbling of the swivel head. Combined with the absence of sideways wheel movement, these features 
guarantee exceptional operational performance and long-lasting durability.

Discover the ultimate in durability and design with our precision-engineered Heavy Duty Castors, featuring a strong, 
integrated pressed steel frame and corrosion-resistant silver-grey powder coating. Built for demanding applications, these 
castors combine superior load capacity, long-lasting protection, and sleek aesthetics, making them the best-looking 
industrial castors on the market.
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Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height (mm)

Load Cap.    
(kg)

Suit Bolt. 
(mm) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

150 50 Ball 140x110 105x80 45 190 400 12 KSMG150RUB KBMG150RUB KFMG150RUB
200 50 Ball 140x110 105x80 56 240 500 12 KSMG200RUB KBMG200RUB KFMG200RUB

Rubber Tyre/Cast Iron Centre

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height (mm)

Load Cap.    
(kg)

Suit Bolt. 
(mm) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

100 40 Ball 140x110 105x80 35 143 200 12 KSMG100EAB KBMG100EAB KFMG100EAB
125 50 Ball 140x110 105x80 39 165 250 12 KSMG125EAB KBMG125EAB KFMG125EAB
150 50 Ball 140x110 105x80 45 190 300 12 KSMG150EAB KBMG150EAB KFMG150EAB
160 50 Ball 140x110 105x80 45 195 300 12 KSMG160EAB - KFMG160EAB
200 50 Ball 140x110 105x80 56 240 400 12 KSMG200EAB KBMG200EAB KFMG200EAB

Elastic Rubber Tyre/Aluminium Centre

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Load Cap.    
(kg)

Suit Bolt. 
(mm) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

100 40 Ball 140x110 105x80 35 143 350 12 KSMG100PCB KBMG100PCB KFMG100PCB
125 50 Ball 140x110 105x80 39 165 400 12 KSMG125PCB KBMG125PCB KFMG125PCB
150 50 Ball 140x110 105x80 45 190 450 12 KSMG150PCB KBMG150PCB KFMG150PCB
160 50 Ball 140x110 105x80 45 195 450 12 KSMG160PCB - KFMG160PCB
200 50 Ball 140x110 105x80 56 240 500 12 KSMG200PCB KBMG200PCB KFMG200PCB

Polyurethane Tyre/Cast Iron Centre

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height (mm)

Load Cap.    
(kg)

Suit Bolt. 
(mm) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

100 50 Ball 140x110 105x80 35 143 300 12 KSMG100NYB KBMG100NYB KFMG100NYB
125 45 Ball 140x110 105x80 39 165 350 12 KSMG125NYB KBMG125NYB KFMG125NYB
150 50 Ball 140x110 105x80 45 190 500 12 KSMG150NYB KBMG150NYB KFMG150NYB
160 50 Ball 140x110 105x80 45 195 450 12 KSMG160NYB - KFMG160NYB
200 50 Roller 140x110 105x80 56 240 600 12 KSMG200NYB KBMG200NYB KFMG200NYB

White Nylon

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Load Cap.    
(kg)

Suit Bolt. 
(mm) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

160 50 Ball 140x110 105x80 45 195 450 12 KSMG160PAB - KFMG160PAB
200 50 Ball 140x110 105x80 56 240 500 12 KSMG200PAB KBMG200PAB KFMG200PAB

Polyurethane Tyre/Aluminium Centre

MG Series
Medium Heavy Duty 
Fabricated Steel Castor

	� Load capacities from 200kg up to 600kg
	�Wheel sizes from 100mm to 200mm
	�Robust fabricated steel bracket 
	�Double ball race swivel head
	�Double pedal brake
	�Now available with Side Mounted Brake
	� Slotted Bolt Holes: 114x87mm / 97.5x71.5mm

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Load Cap.    
(kg)

Suit Bolt. 
(mm) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

100 50 Roller 140x110 105x80 35 143 350 12 KSMG100CIB KBMG100CIB KFMG100CIB
125 40 Ball 140x110 105x80 39 165 400 12 KSMG125CIB KBMG125CIB KFMG125CIB
150 45 Ball 140x110 105x80 45 190 450 12 KSMG150CIB KBMG150CIB KFMG150CIB
200 45 Ball 140x110 105x80 56 240 600 12 KSMG200CIB KBMG200CIB KFMG200CIB

Cast Iron
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All available in the following types
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Heavy Duty Fabricated 
Steel Castor

	� Load capacities from 250kg up to 1300kg
	�Wheel sizes from 125mm to 300mm
	�Robust heavy duty fabricated steel bracket
	� Single ball race swivel head

HK Series
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All available in the following types

Polyurethane Tyre/Cast Iron Centre
Wheel Dia. 

(mm)
Tread Width 

(mm)
Bearing 

Type
Top Plate 

(mm)
Bolt Holes 

(mm)
Offset 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. (kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

125 50 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

45 177 400 HKS12520241 HKB12520241 HKF12520241

150 50 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

49 202 700 HKS15020241 HKB15020241 HKF15020241

200 50 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

54 252 1000 HKS20020241 HKB20020241 HKF20020241

250 50 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

70 303 1150 HKS25025241 HKB25025241 HKF25025241

300 50 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

80 353 1300 HKS30025241 HKB30025241 HKF30025241

Cast Iron
Wheel Dia. 

(mm)
Tread Width 

(mm)
Bearing 

Type
Top Plate 

(mm)
Bolt Holes 

(mm)
Offset 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. (kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

125 40 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

45 177 400 HKS12520441 HKB12520441 HKF12520441

150 45 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

49 202 700 HKS15020441 HKB15020441 HKF15020441

200 45 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

54 252 1100 HKS20020441 HKB20020441 HKF20020441

250 54 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

70 303 1150 HKS25025441 HKB25025441 HKF25025441

White Nylon 
Wheel Dia. 

(mm)
Tread Width 

(mm)
Bearing 

Type
Top Plate 

(mm)
Bolt Holes 

(mm)
Offset 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. (kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

125 45 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

45 177 400 HKS12520111 HKB12520111 HKF12520111

150 50 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

49 202 750 HKS15020111 HKB15020111 HKF15020111

200 50 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

54 252 1100 HKS20020111 HKB20020111 HKF20020111

250 50 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

70 303 1300 HKS25025111 HKB25025111 HKF25025111

Rubber Tyre/Cast Iron Centre 
Wheel Dia. 

(mm)
Tread Width 

(mm)
Bearing 

Type
Top Plate 

(mm)
Bolt Holes 

(mm)
Offset 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. (kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

150 50 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

49 202 400 HKS15020341 HKB15020341 HKF15020341

200 50 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

54 252 600 HKS20020341 HKB20020341 HKF20020341

250 54 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

70 303 615 HKS25025341 HKB25025341 HKF25025341

300 54 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

80 353 680 HKS30025341 HKB30025341 HKF30025341

Elastic Rubber Tyre/Aluminium Centre
Wheel Dia. 

(mm)
Tread Width 

(mm)
Bearing 

Type
Top Plate 

(mm)
Bolt Holes 

(mm)
Offset 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. (kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed

125 50 Ball 149x110
105x80 
/120x60

45 177 250 HKS12520341 HKB12520341 HKF12520341
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All available in the following typesHST Series
Heavy Duty Fabricated 
Steel Castor

	�Heavy duty fabricated range
	� Single ball bearing swivel head
	� 4-way directional lock
	� Load capacities: 300kg - 950kg

Polyurethane Tyre/Cast Iron Centre
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Swivel 
Top Plate 

(mm)

Fixed 
Top Plate 

(mm)

Bolt 
Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Directional 
Lock

Swivel 
Brake Fixed

100 40 Ball 150x110 150x115 105x80 
/120x60 12 52 154 300 HST100PC2B HST100PC2BD HBT100PC2B HFT100PC2B

125 50 Ball 150x110 150x115 105x80 
/120x60 12 55 179 425 HST125PC2B HST125PC2BD HBT125PC2B HFT125PC2B

150 50 Ball 150x110 150x115 105x80 
/120x60 12 59 204 700 HST150PC2B HST150PC2BD HBT150PC2B HFT150PC2B

200 50 Ball 150x110 150x115 105x80 
/120x60 12 62 254 950 HST200PC2B HST200PC2BD HBT200PC2B HFT200PC2B

Cast Iron
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Swivel 
Top Plate 

(mm)

Fixed 
Top Plate 

(mm)

Bolt 
Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Directional 
Lock

Swivel 
Brake Fixed

100 40 Ball 150x110 150x115 105x80 
/120x60 12 52 154 300 HST100CI2B HST100CI2BD HBT100CI2B HFT100CI2B

125 40 Ball 150x110 150x115 105x80 
/120x60 12 55 179 475 HST125CI2B HST125CI2BD HBT125CI2B HFT125CI2B

150 45 Ball 150x110 150x115 105x80 
/120x60 12 59 204 800 HST150CI2B HST150CI2BD HBT150CI2B HFT150CI2B

200 45 Ball 150x110 150x115 105x80 
/120x60 12 62 254 950 HST200CI2B HST200CI2BD HBT200CI2B HFT200CI2B

White Nylon
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Swivel 
Top Plate 

(mm)

Fixed 
Top Plate 

(mm)

Bolt 
Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Directional 
Lock

Swivel 
Brake Fixed

100 50 Ball 150x110 150x115 105x80 
/120x60 12 52 154 300 HST100NY2B HST100NY2BD HBT100NY2B HFT100NY2B

125 45 Ball 150x110 150x115 105x80 
/120x60 12 55 179 425 HST125NY2B HST125NY2BD HBT125NY2B HFT125NY2B

150 50 Ball 150x110 150x115 105x80 
/120x60 12 59 204 700 HST150NY2B HST150NY2BD HBT150NY2B HFT150NY2B

200 50 Ball 150x110 150x115 105x80 
/120x60 12 62 254 950 HST200NY2B HST200NY2BD HBT200NY2B HFT200NY2B

Rubber Tyre / Cast Iron			 
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Swivel 
Top Plate 

(mm)

Fixed 
Top Plate 

(mm)

Bolt 
Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Directional 
Lock

Swivel 
Brake Fixed

150 50 Ball 150x110 150x115 105x80 
/120x60 12 59 204 400 HST150RU2B HST150RU2BD HBT150RU2B HFT150RU2B

200 50 Ball 150x110 150x115 105x80 
/120x60 12 62 254 600 HST200RU2B HST200RU2BD HBT200RU2B HFT200RU2B
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Extra Heavy Duty 
Fabricated Steel Castor

	�Heavy duty fabricated castor
	� Load capacities: 500kg - 2700kg
	� Power towable to 4km/h
	� �Unique integrated axle means superior 
rolling performance and durability
	� Powder coated and zinc galvanised

GXT Series

Polyurethane Tyre / Aluminium Centre	
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top 
Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)

Off-
set 

(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Wheel Brake Fixed

80 48 Ball 100x85 80x60 8 40 120 500 GXT80ASFHUD GXT80BSFHUD GXT80ARFHUD

100 48 Ball 100x85 80x60 8 40 140 600 GXT100ASFHUD GXT100BSFHUD GXT100ARFHUD

125 70 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 77.5 170 1100 GXT125ASFHUD GXT125BSFHUD GXT125ARFHUD

150 68 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 48 224 1500 GXT150ASFHUD GXT150BSFHUD GXT150ARFHUD

200 68 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 60 275 2000 GXT200ASFHUD GXT200BSFHUD GXT200ARFHUD

250 64 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 75 310 2300 GXT250ASFHUD GXT250BSFHUD GXT250ARFHUD

Machine Cast Nylon	
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top 
Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)

Off-
set 

(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Wheel Brake Fixed

80 48 Ball 100x85 80x60 8 40 120 800 GXT80ASFMCD GXT80BSFMCD GXT80ARFMCD

100 48 Ball 100x85 80x60 8 40 140 900 GXT100ASFMCD GXT100BSFMCD GXT100ARFMCD

125 70 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 77.5 170 1500 GXT125ASFMCD GXT125BSFMCD GXT125ARFMCD

150 70 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 80 200 2200 GXT150ASFMCD GXT150BSFMCD GXT150ARFMCD

200 70 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 75 260 2500 GXT200ASFMCD GXT200BSFMCD GXT200ARFMCD

250 68 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 75 310 2700 GXT250ASFMCD GXT250BSFMCD GXT250ARFMCD
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All available in the following types
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UGXT Series
Ultra Heavy Duty 
Fabricated Steel Castor

	� Taper roller bearing in swivel head
	� Load capacities: 6000kg - 8000kg
	� Power towable to 4km/h
	� �Unique integrated axle means superior rolling 
performance and durability
	� 4 ball bearing in wheel
	� Powder coated and zinc galvanised

Machine Cast Nylon
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All available in the following types

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top 
Plate 
(mm)

Bolt 
Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Wheel Brake Fixed

200 100 Ball 255x215 210x160 18 75 280 6000 UGXT200ASFMCQ UGXT200BSFMCQ UGXT200ARFMCQ

250 100 Ball 255x215 210x160 18 80 330 7000 UGXT250ASFMCQ UGXT250BSFMCQ UGXT250ARFMCQ

300 100 Ball 255x215 210x160 18 90 380 8000 UGXT300ASFMCQ UGXT300BSFMCQ UGXT300ARFMCQ
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Extra Heavy Duty 
Twin Wheel Castor

Designed for optimum performance of Automated Guide 
Vehicles (AGV) and Autonomous Mobile Robots (AMR)

	�Wheel sizes from 125mm to 300mm
	� Load capacities from 750kg to 4000kg
	� Very heavy duty fabricated bracket
	� Taper roller bearing in swivel head

K2 Series

AGV-AMR Castors

Polyurethane Tyre/Cast Centre

A SMART SOLUTION TO EVERY TYPICAL AGV/AMR PROBLEM

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Bearing  
Type

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Wheel Brake Fixed

125 40 x2 Ball 170x170 130x130 60 197 750 K2ST125PC2B K2BT125PC2B K2FT125PC2B

150 40 x2 Ball 170x170 130x130 60 210 1000 K2ST150PC2B K2BT150PC2B K2FT150PC2B

200 50 x2 Ball 200x200 160x160 72 270 2000 K2ST200PC2B K2BT200PC2B K2FT200PC2B

250 60 x2 Ball 230x230 190x190 80 320 2800 K2ST250PC2B K2BT250PC2B K2FT250PC2B

300 70 x2 Ball 230x230 190x190 83 375 4000 K2ST300PC2B K2BT300PC2B K2FT300PC2B
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All available in the following types

GAAD (Dual Swivel 
Head): Two swivel axes 
with different radius of 
rotation. Optimises the 
castor’s offset to reduce 
strain on drive motor and 
minimise vehicle swing.

GAGD: Offset is 
optimised to be smaller 
and strengthened for 
durability. Thrust bearing 
in the swivel head for 
very heavy loads.

GASD: Special 
rubber cushion exerts 
downward force.

GATD: Wheel axle tilts freely 
on central axis – Widely 
spaced wheels allow for 
smaller castor offset.

MAINTAINS FLOOR 
CONTACT

CAMBER ADJUSTMENT
RANGE (+/-) 5 DEGREES

Ask for our AGV-AMR Catalogue
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GDS Series
Shock Absorbing 
Castors

	� 	Load capacities from 40kg up to 350kg
	� 	Wheel sizes from 50mm to 200mm
	� Polyurethane Tyre / Aluminium Centre
	� Shock absorption and noise reduction
	�Wheel brake only on GDS Series
	� Total stop brake on GDSB Series
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All available in the following types
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GDS – Compact (50mm - 60mm)	

GDS – Standard (75mm - 200mm)

GDSB – Total Stop Brake* (100mm – 125mm)

*Only Shock Absorbing Castor with a patented 
design for a Total Stop Brake.

A Total Stop Brake locks both the swivel rotation 
and wheel when the brake is applied.

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top 
Plate 
(mm)

Bolt 
Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed Fixed Brake

50 23
Ball 

Bearing
55x55 42x42 6 30~34 100-10 40 GDS05065SF GDS050B65SF GDS05065RF GDS050B65RF

65 23
Ball 

Bearing
55x55 42x42 6 30~36 115-10 50 GDS06565SF GDS065B65SF GDS06565RF GDS065B65RF

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top 
Plate 
(mm)

Bolt 
Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed Fixed Brake

75 30 Ball 
Bearing 73x73 58x58 6 35~39 130-15 90 GDS07575SF GDS075B75SF GDS07575RF GDS075B75RF

100 30 Ball 
Bearing 73x73 58x58 6 45~53 160-20 100 GDS10075SF GDS100B75SF GDS10075RF GDS100B75RF

125 30 Ball 
Bearing 73x73 58x58 6 45~54 187-20 100 GDS12575SF GDS125B75SF GDS12575RF GDS125B75RF

130 40 Ball 
Bearing 95x95 70x70 10 36~50 200-30 350 GDS13075SF GDS130B75SF GDS13075RF GDS130B75RF

150 40 Ball 
Bearing 95x95 70x70 10 36~50 230-30 350 GDS15075SF GDS150B75SF GDS15075RF GDS150B75RF

200 40 Ball 
Bearing 95x95 70x70 10 55~76 270-35 350 GDS20075SF GDS200B75SF GDS20075RF GDS200B75RF

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top 
Plate 
(mm)

Bolt 
Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed Fixed Brake

100 30 Ball 
Bearing 105x80 80x60 8 45~54 171-20 100 GDSP100ASFLUD75 GDSP100BSFLUD75 GDSP100ARFLUD75 GDSB100BRFLUD75

125 30 Ball 
Bearing 105x80 80x60 8 45~57 197-20 100 GDSP125ASFLUD75 GDSP125BSFLUD75 GDSP125ARFLUD75 GDSB125BRFLUD75

*Elastic Polyurethane Tyre



17Midlands: 0121 772 1010                         Northern: 0161 865 3800

S
w

iv
el

 B
ra

ke
Fi

xe
d 

B
ra

ke

S
w

iv
el

Fi
xe

d

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bearing 
Type

Top 
Plate 
(mm)

Bolt 
Holes 
(mm)

Suit 
Bolt 

(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Overall 
Height 
(mm)

Compression 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg) Swivel  Swivel Braked Fixed Fixed Brake

150 48 Ball 140x110
105x80 / 
105x75

10 48~53 202 - 14 14 360 KGDSP150ASFMUD KGDSP150BSFMUD KGDSP150ARFMUD KGDSP150BRFMUD

200 48 Ball 140x110
105x80 / 
105x75

10 65~75 253 - 15 15 450 KGDSP200ASFMUD KGDSP200BSFMUD KGDSP200ARFMUD KGDSP200BRFMUD

KGDSP Series
Shock Absorbing 
Castor

	� �Double cushioned function based on the special rubber cushion
	� Power towable to 20km/h
	� Load capacities: 360kg - 450kg
	�Directional lock is available

Polyurethane Tyre/Aluminium Centre

All available in the following types
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All available in the following types

All available in the following types
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KGD Series

KGDH/L Series

Footmaster Levelling Castors

Footmaster Levelling Castors

	�Mobility, levelling and vibration damping
	�Die cast aluminium body
	� �Handwheel, retractable ratchet or spanner operation
	�Nylon wheel

	�Mobility and levelling
	�Die cast aluminium body
	� Extra heavy duty
	�Nylon wheel

* Available in stainless steel

Top Plate Fitting

KGDH Series

KGDL Series

(Recommended Load = Load Cap. x3)

(Recommended Load = Load Cap. x2)

(Recommended Load = Load Cap. x2)

(Recommended Load = Load Cap. x3)

Part Num.
Load Capacity (kg)

Wheel Dia. (mm)
Tread Width 

(mm)
Overall Height 

(mm)
Offset 
(mm)

Method of 
Operation

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Hole 
Size (mm)Static Dynamic

KGD-40F 60 30 42 20 71+10 30 Handwheel 42x42 55x55 6.5

KGD-60F* 280 140 50 25 82+10 36 Handwheel 58x58 73x73 7

KGD-60F-80X60 280 140 50 25 82+10 36 Handwheel 80X60 100X85 7

KGDR-60F 250 125 50 25 82+10 36 Ratchet 58x58 73x73 7

KGD-80F* 550 275 63 28 103+15 46 Handwheel 70x70 90x90 9

KGDR-80F 500 250 63 28 103+15 46 Ratchet 70x70 90x90 9

KGD-100F 800 400 75 30 120+12 53 Handwheel 70x70 95x95 11

KGD-100F-105X80 800 400 75 30 120+12 53 Handwheel 105X80 140X110 11

KGD-120F 1000 500 75 30 120+12 52 HEXADJ 70x70 95x95 11

KGD-150F 1500 750 90 55 135+15 69 HEXADJ 70x70 100x100 13

Part Num. Load Capacity (kg) Wheel Diameter 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm) Stem Bolt Holes 

(mm)
Top Plate 

(mm)
Bolt Hole Size 

(mm)

KGDH50ASFNYN 150 50 25 73+35 45 M10x56L 58x58 73x73 7

KGDH65ASFNYN 500 63 28 98+48 56 M16x60L 70x70 90x90 9.5

KGDH75ASFNYD 700 75 55 110+35 64 M16x60L 70x70 90x90 9.5

Part Num. Load Capacity (kg) Wheel Diameter 
(mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Bolt Holes 
(mm)

Top Plate 
(mm)

Bolt Hole Size 
(mm)

KGDL50ASFNYN 150 50 25 73+10 45 58x58 73x73 7

KGDL65ASFNYN 500 63 28 98+41 56 70x70 90x90 9.5

KGDL75ASFNYD 700 75 55 110+18 64 70x70 90x90 9.5

Stem Fitting
Part Num.

Load Capacity (kg)
Wheel Dia. (mm)

Tread Width 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Offset 
(mm)

Method of 
Operation

Bolt Thread 
(mm)Static Dynamic

KGD-40S 60 30 42 20 71+10 30 Handwheel M8x1.25P

KGD-60S* 280 140 50 25 82+10 36 Handwheel M12x1.75P

KGDR-60S 250 125 50 25 82+10 36 Ratchet M12x1.75P

KGD-80S* 550 275 63 28 103+15 46 Handwheel M12x1.75P

KGDR-80S 500 250 63 28 103+15 46 Ratchet M12x1.75P

KGD-100S 800 400 75 30 120+12 53 Handwheel M16x2.0P

KGD-120S 1000 500 75 30 120+12 52 Handwheel M16x2.0P
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Castor Wheels
Nylon / Polypropylene

	� 	Load capacities from 54kg up to 1500kg
	� 	Wheel sizes from 50mm to 250mm
	� 	High load capacity
	� 	Strong & low maintenance
	� Extremely resilient to salts, greases, acids and alkalis
	� Economical
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Bearing Types

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bore 
Size 
(mm)

Hub 
Length 
(mm)

Load Cap. (kg) Bearing Type Type Part Number

A B C D

50 17 6.4 27 54 Plain Bore Nylon WNY20

63 22 9.5 33 122 Plain Bore Nylon WNY25

75 25 10 30 160 Plain Bore Nylon 075NY03

75 35 12 45 160 Plain Bore Nylon 075NY04

75 25 12 40 170 Plain Bore Nylon WNY3M12

80 34 12 40 130 Roller Bearing Nylon MVW080NY1B

80 34 8 40 130 Ball Bearing 
(Single) Nylon MVW080NY2B

80 34 12 44.4 200 Plain Bore Nylon UOO0803412

100 32 12 40 125 Plain Bore Grey Polypropylene KW100ED1240

100 32 8 45 150 Ball Bearing Nylon 7335070

100 36 12 40 150 Roller Bearing Nylon MVW100NY1B

100 36 8 40 150 Ball Bearing 
(Single) Nylon MVW100NY2B

100 32 12 45 250 Plain Bore Nylon KW100NY1245

100 32 12 44 270 Roller Bearing Nylon KW100NY1244RB

100 32 15 48 270 Plain Bore Nylon WNY4M15

100 32 15 48 270 Roller Bearing Nylon WNY4RBM15

100 40 15 40 300 Ball Bearing Nylon AW100NYBJ40

100 50 20 60 400 Ball Bearing Nylon KMW100NYBJ

125 35 8 45 150 Ball Bearing Nylon 7335090

125 38 15 50 200 Roller Bearing Nylon MVW125NY1B

125 38 10 50 200 Ball Bearing 
(Single) Nylon MVW125NY2B

125 40 12 44.4 250 Roller Bearing Nylon UOR1254012

125 35 12 45 300 Plain Bore Nylon KW125NY1245

125 40 15 45 300 Ball Bearing Nylon AW125NYBJ

125 35 15 48 360 Plain Bore Nylon WNY5M15

125 35 15 48 360 Roller Bearing Nylon WNY5RBM15

125 45 20 49 400 Ball Bearing Nylon AW125NYBJ49

150 38 20 60 520 Plain Bore Nylon WNY6M20

150 38 20 60 520 Roller Bearing Nylon WNY6RBM20

150 50 20 60 800 Ball Bearing Nylon 150NY2H

160 40 20 60 200 Plain Bore White Polypropylene KW160PP

160 50 20 60 300 Roller Bearing Nylon MVW160NY1B

160 40 20 58 400 Roller Bearing Nylon UOR1604020

160 50 20 55 500 Ball Bearing Nylon AW160NYBJ

200 50 20 60 500 Plain Bore Nylon 200NY05

200 50 20 60 500 Roller Bearing Nylon 200NY15

200 46 20 60 600 Roller Bearing Nylon KW200NY1B

200 50 20 45 550 Ball Bearing Nylon AW200NYBJ

200 57 25 59 800 Ball Bearing Nylon AW200NYBJ25

200 50 25 60 1500 Ball Bearing Nylon 200NY2H

250 50 20 60 1320 Ball Bearing Nylon KW250NYBJ6020

250 50 25 60 1320 Ball Bearing Nylon KW250NYBJ6025

250 50 25 60 1500 Ball Bearing Nylon 250NY2H

White Nylon / Polypropylene
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Castor Wheels
Polyurethane Tyre / Nylon Centre

	� 	Load capacities from 100kg up to 600kg
	� 	Wheel sizes from 80mm to 200mm
	� 	High load capacity
	� 	Low running noise
	� 	Strong & wear resistant
	� Extremely resilient to oils, greases, petrol, and to a 
wide range of chemicals
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Bearing Types

Polyurethane Tyre on a Nylon Centre
Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bore 
Size 
(mm)

Hub 
Length 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Bearing Type Part Number Tyre 
Colour

Centre 
Colour

A B C D

80 25 8 40 100 Ball Bearing 
(Single) AW080NPB Red Black

80 32 12 40 150 Roller Bearing MVW080PN1B Red Grey

80 38 12 44.4 150 Roller Bearing UAR0803812GREY Grey Grey

100 30 8 40 125 Ball Bearing 
(Single) AW100NPB Red Black

100 35 12 44 220 Roller Bearing KW100PN1244RB Red White

100 35 12 40 220 Roller Bearing KW100PNB1240 Red White

100 35 15 48 220 Plain Bore KW100PN1548 Red White

100 35 15 48 250 Roller Bearing WPN4RBM15 Red Grey

125 30 10 50 150 Ball Bearing 
(Single) AW125NPB Red Black

125 35 12 45 180 Plain Bore 125NT04 Red White

125 35 12 45 230 Roller Bearing AW125PN1BO Orange White

125 35 15 35 250 Ball Bearing KW125PNBJ Orange White 

125 35 15 48 300 Plain Bore WPN5M15 Red Grey

125 35 15 48 300 Roller Bearing WPN5RBM15 Red Grey

125 45 20 49 400 Ball Bearing AW125PN2B Brown Black

150 37 20 60 400 Ball Bearing AW150PNBJ Red White

150 45 20 58 600 Roller Bearing WPN6KRB20 Red White

160 40 20 58 450 Roller Bearing AW160PN1BO Orange White

160 50 20 55 500 Ball Bearing AW160PN2B Brown Black

200 50 20 58 600 Roller Bearing AW200PN1BO Orange White

200 50 20 58 600 Ball Bearing AW200PNBJ Red White

200 50 20 58 600 Roller Bearing WPN8KRB20 Red White

200 50 25 58 600 Ball Bearing AW200PNBJ25 Red White
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Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bore 
Size 
(mm)

Hub 
Length 
(mm)

Load Cap. (kg) Bearing Type Part Number

A B C D

100 40 12 40 160 Ball Bearing AW100EAB12

100 40 15 40 200 Ball Bearing KW100EAB

125 50 20 60 225 Ball Bearing AW125EAB5020

160 50 20 60 300 Ball Bearing KMW160EAB

200 50 20 60 450 Ball Bearing KMW200EAB

250 50 20 60 525 Ball Bearing AW250EAB20

250 50 20 60 550 Ball Bearing KW250EAB25

Castor Wheels
Elastic Rubber Tyre

	� 	Load capacities from 27kg up to 550kg
	� 	Wheel sizes from 50mm to 250mm
	� 	Higher load capacity than normal rubber
	� 	Strong & low-noise running
	� Excellent running and operator comfort
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Bearing Types

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bore 
Size 
(mm)

Hub 
Length 
(mm)

Load Cap. (kg) Bearing Type Part Number

A B C D

50 22 6.4 27 27 Plain Bore WRN20

63 25 9.5 33 45 Plain Bore WRN25

75 32 12 40 90 Plain Bore WRN3M12

75 36 8 42 130 Ball Bearing KW075RN2B

100 35 12 44.4 160 Roller Bearing UER1003512BLUE

100 38 15 48 160 Plain Bore WRN4M15

100 38 15 48 160 Roller Bearing WRN4RBM15

100 36 12 40 200 Roller Bearing AW100RNBBLUE

100 50 12 62 240 Ball Bearing KW100RN2B

125 32 8 45 180 Ball Bearing 7335940SOVKIT

125 36 12 45 250 Roller Bearing KUER1253612BLUE

125 36 15 50 250 Roller Bearing KW125RN1BBLUE

150 50 20 58 300 Plain Bore AWRN6M20

150 48 20 60 300 Roller Bearing KWRN6RBM20

160 50 20 58 300 Roller Bearing AW160RNBBLUE

160 50 20 60 350 Ball Bearing KW160RN2BBLUE

200 48 20 60 400 Roller Bearing KW200RN1BBLUE

200 50 20 60 400 Ball Bearing KW200RN2BBLUE

Blue Elastic Rubber / Nylon Centre

Black Elastic Rubber / Aluminium Centre
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Castor Wheels
Polyurethane Tyre (Aluminium)

	� Load capacities from 180kg up to 800kg
	�Wheel sizes from 80mm to 200mm
	�Up to 10x life of equivalent rubber tyre wheels
	� Strong & low running noise
	�Wear resistant
	�Weigh much less than equivalent cast iron centre wheels
	� Extremely resilient to oils, greases, petrol, and to a wide range of chemicals

B
al

l B
ea

ri
ng

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bore 
Size 
(mm)

Hub 
Length 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. 
(kg)

Bearing Type Part Number

A B C D

80 30 12 40 180 Ball Bearing AW080PAB

100 40 12 40 250 Ball Bearing AW100PAB

100 38 15 40 300 Ball Bearing KW100PA2B

125 30 15 30 250 Ball Bearing AW125PAB

125 40 20 50 300 Ball Bearing AW125PAB5020

125 38 15 45 350 Ball Bearing KW125PA2B

150 40 20 40 400 Ball Bearing AW150PAB40

150 50 20 60 500 Ball Bearing KW150PA2B

160 50 20 60 600 Ball Bearing KW160PA2B

200 50 20 60 800 Ball Bearing KW200PA2B

Polyurethane Tyre / Aluminium Centre

	� All specifications and recommendations are given to the best of our knowledge and ability. No liability is accepted for their application
	� Measurements are in millimetres and load ratings are in kilograms unless otherwise stated
	� �Specifications (by dimension, description, illustration or otherwise) are approximate and are liable to change without notice  
especially with regard to developments and improvements

	� Listing of goods does not necessarily imply that they are ‘Ex stock’ nor do we accept any obligation to supply them

Or call technical sales on 
0121 772 1010

To find the right one for you visit 
www.keystonecastors.co.uk

With 10,000+ products in stock we 
have the castor for every requirement 
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Castor Wheels
Polyurethane Tyre (Cast Iron)

	� 	Load capacities from 80kg up to 4080kg
	� 	Wheel sizes from 50mm to 300mm
	� 	Up to 10x life of rubber tyre wheels
	� 	Wear resistant
	� Strong & low running noise
	� Extremely resilient to oils, greases, petrol, and 
to a wide range of chemicals
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Bearing Types

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bore Size 
(mm)

Hub Length 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg)

Bearing Type Part Number

A B C D

50 14 12 17 80 Plain Bore 050PT0L

75 29 12 39 150 Plain Bore WSU3M12

80 36 15 36 250 Ball Bearing AW080PCB

100 29 12 45 250 Plain Bore 100PT04

100 29 12 45 250 Roller Bearing 100PT14

100 43 15 48 295 Roller Bearing WSU4RBM15

100 40 20 40 300 Ball Bearing AW100PCB

100 38 20 57 340 Ball Bearing 100PT2H

100 40 15 47 350 Ball Bearing KW100PCB

100 40 20 50 350 Ball Bearing KMW100PCBJ

125 35 15 48 325 Roller Bearing WSU5RBM15

125 32 12 45 350 Plain Bearing 125PT04

125 32 12 45 350 Roller Bearing 125PT14

125 40 20 40 400 Ball Bearing AW125PCB

125 38 20 57 425 Ball Bearing 125PT2H

125 50 20 60 450 Ball Bearing 12520241

150 40 20 40 500 Ball Bearing AW150PCB40

150 38 20 60 600 Roller Bearing WSU61RBM20

150 50 20 60 650 Ball Bearing AW150PCB

150 50 20 60 700 Ball Bearing 15020241

150 45 20 60 725 Roller Bearing WSU6RBM20

150 45 25.4 60 725 Roller Bearing WSU6LRB

150 38 20 60 730 Plain Bore 150PT05

150 38 20 60 730 Roller Bearing 150PT15

150 38 20 57 730 Ball Bearing 150PT2H

160 50 20 60 850 Ball Bearing KW160PC2B

160 50 20 60 900 Ball Bearing FTP1605020

200 50 20 60 1000 Ball Bearing 20020241

200 45 20 60 1100 Roller Bearing 200PT15

200 45 20 57 1100 Ball Bearing 200PT2H

200 50 20 60 1100 Ball Bearing AW200PCB

250 51 25 60 1135 Roller Bearing WSU10RBM25

250 51 31.8 60 1135 Roller Bearing WSU10LRB

250 45 25 60 1200 Roller Bearing 250PT1H

250 45 25 57 1200 Ball Bearing 250PT2H

250 50 25 60 1400 Ball Bearing 25025241

250 60 25 60 1400 Ball Bearing AW250PCB

250 75 25 83 2500 Ball Bearing 250PT2P

250 76 31.8 92 2950 Taper Roller Bearing WSU210TM

300 57 25 60 1270 Roller Bearing WSU12RBM25

300 50 25 60 1400 Ball Bearing 30025241

300 45 25 57 1400 Ball Bearing 300PT2H

300 70 30 70 2200 Ball Bearing AW300PCB

300 102 31.8 118 4080 Taper Roller Bearing WSU312TM

Polyurethane Tyre / Cast Iron Centre
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	� �High performance cast iron wheels with quality REVVOTHANE polyurethane tyres
	� �For wheels in conveyor and transportation systems
	� �High load bearing capacity, minimal build up of heat and high abrasion resistance

PT Designer Series
Polyurethane Tyred Wheels

*�Stated load capacities are for operation under ideal 
conditions, i.e. the wheel operates infrequently on a 
smooth surface without axial loading

*�Wheel loadings must be reduced as follows for any 
of the following conditions 

Frequent use: In use for more than 45 minutes 
continuous operation, reduce loadings by 25%
Driving applications: Reduce Loadings by 30%
Speeds 6 - 10kph: Reduce Loadings by 20%
Speeds 10 - 16kph: Reduce Loadings by 30%

Special note: Reductions are cumulative if more than one condition exists

PT ‘Designer’ Series Selection Notes:

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Load 
Capacity 

(kg)

Axle 
Bore 
(mm)

Dimensions (mm) Part Number

A B C D E Plain Bore Plain Bore 
Keywayed Ball Bearing

75
35 300 12 75 35 35 48 55 07535PT012 - 07535PT212

35 300 20 75 35 35 48 55 - - 07535PT220

100

40 500 12 100 40 45 48 57 10040PT012 - -

40 500 20 100 40 45 48 57 10040PT020 - 10040PT220

40 500 25 100 40 45 48 57 10040PT025 - 10040PT225

125 45 600 25 125 45 50 48 55 12545PT025 - 12545PT225

150

35 700 20 150 35 40 50 60 15035PT020 - 15035PT220

35 700 25 150 35 40 50 60 - - 15035PT225

50 900 20 150 50 55 52 65 - - 15050PT220

50 900 25 150 50 55 52 65 15050PT025 15050PTU25 15050PT225

50 900 30 150 50 55 52 65 15050PT030 - -

200

40 1000 25 200 40 50 70 80 - 20040PTU25 -

40 1000 30 200 40 50 70 80 - 20040PTU30 -

60 1300 30 200 60 70 70 80 20060PT030 - 20060PT230

60 1300 35 200 60 70 70 80 - 20060PTU35 -

250
45 1200 30 250 45 55 80 100 - 25045PTU30 -

70 2000 30 250 70 80 80 100 25070PT030 - -

300
75 2800 30 300 75 85 90 115 30075PT030 - -

75 2800 50 300 75 85 90 115 - 30075PTU50 -
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All available in the following types
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Castor Wheels
Cast Iron (Solid)

	� 	Load capacities from 250kg up to 1400kg
	� 	Wheel sizes from 100mm to 250mm
	� 	Combine strength & shock resistance
	� 	Long life and economical
	� 	Not affected by swarf or aggressive materials

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bore Size 
(mm)

Hub Length 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg)

Bearing Type Part Number

A B C D

75 25 10 30 135 Plain Bore 075CI03

75 32 12 40 170 Plain Bore WCI3M12

75 34 12 45 190 Plain Bore 075CI04

75 34 12 45 190 Roller Bearing 075CI14

100 38 12 45 250 Plain Bore 100CI04

100 38 12 45 250 Roller Bearing 100CI14

100 45 20 49 300 Ball Bearing KW100CI2H

100 45 20 49 320 Ball Bearing 100CI2H

100 38 15 48 450 Plain Bore WCI4M15

100 38 15 48 450 Roller Bearing WCI4RBM15

125 38 12 45 500 Plain Bore 125CI04

125 38 12 45 295 Roller Bearing 125CI14

125 40 20 60 500 Ball Bearing 12520441

125 41 15 48 630 Plain Bore WCI5M15

125 41 15 48 630 Roller Bearing WCI5RBM15

125 45 20 49 630 Ball Bearing 125CI2H

150 45 20 60 600 Ball Bearing 15020441

150 45 20 60 1000 Plain Bore KW150CI20

150 45 20 60 1000 Roller Bearing 150CI15

150 45 20 49 1000 Ball Bearing 150CI2H

150 45 20 60 1180 Plain Bore WCI6M20

150 45 20 60 1180 Roller Bearing WCI6RBM20

150 45 25.4 60 1180 Plain Bore WCI6L

200 45 20 60 1100 Ball Bearing 20020441

200 45 20 60 1150 Roller Bearing 200CI15

200 45 20 49 1150 Ball Bearing 200CI2H

200 50 20 60 1150 Plain Bore KW200CI20

200 45 20 60 1270 Plain Bore WCI8M20

200 45 20 60 1270 Roller Bearing WCI8RBM20

200 45 25.4 60 1270 Plain Bore WCI8L

250 51 25 60 1360 Roller Bearing WCI10RBM25

250 51 25.4 60 1360 Roller Bearing WCI10RB

250 54 25 60 1400 Ball Bearing 25025441

P
la

in
 B

or
e

R
ol

le
r 

B
ea

ri
ng

B
al

l B
ea

ri
ng

Bearing Types

Solid Cast Iron
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Castor Wheels
Solid Rubber Tyre

	� 	Load capacities from 70kg up to 1100kg
	� 	Wheel sizes from 100mm to 450mm
	� 	Quiet running
	� 	Vibration absorption
	� 	Kind to floors
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Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bore 
Size 
(mm)

Hub 
Length 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. (kg)

Bearing 
Type

Centre Colour / 
Material

Part Number

A B C D

160 40 20 51 150 Plain Bore Red Polypropylene EPR16020/51RED

160 40 20 60 135 Roller Black Polypropylene MVW160BRP1B

160 40 25.4 51 150 Plain Bore Red Polypropylene EPR16025.4/51RED

200 50 12.7 51 200 Plain Bore Red Polypropylene EPR20012.7/51RED

200 50 20 51 200 Plain Bore Red Polypropylene EPR20020/51RED

200 50 20 51 200 Roller Red Polypropylene EPR200R20/51RED

200 50 25.4 51 200 Plain Bore Red Polypropylene EPR20025.4/51RED

200 50 25.4 51 200 Roller Red Polypropylene EPR200R25.4/51RED

250 60 20 51 275 Roller Red Polypropylene EPR250R20/51RED

250 60 25.4 51 275 Plain Bore Red Polypropylene EPR25025.4/51RED

250 60 25.4 51 275 Roller Red Polypropylene EPR250R25.4/51RED

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bore 
Size 
(mm)

Hub 
Length 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. (kg)

Bearing Type Part Number

A B C D

100 30 12 44.4 70 Roller Bearing KW100RMB

125 37 12 44.4 100 Roller Bearing KW125RMB

160 48 20 60 140 Roller Bearing KW160RMB

200 50 20 60 205 Roller Bearing KW200RMB

200 50 25.4 51 250 Plain Bore NSS20025.4/51SIL

200 50 25.4 51 250 Roller Bearing NSS200R25.4/51SIL

250 60 25 75 300 Roller Bearing AW250RMB25

Wheel 
Dia. 

(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bore 
Size 
(mm)

Hub 
Length 
(mm)

Load Cap. 
(kg)

Bearing Type
Centre 
Colour

Part Number

A B C D

355 75 25.4 63 400 Roller Bearing Red BWR35525.4/63RIBRED

400 90 25.4 83 500 Ball Bearing Black BWB40025.4/83RIBBLK

450 115 30 75 1100 Ball Bearing White BWB45030/75RIBWHITE

Solid Rubber Tyre / Polypropylene Centre

Solid Rubber Tyre / Pressed Steel Centre

Solid Rubber Tyre / Painted Steel Centre

Bearing Types
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Castor Wheels
Pneumatic Wheels

	� 	Load capacities from 100kg up to 150kg
	� 	Wheel sizes from 220mm to 400mm
	� 	Excellent shock & vibration absorption
	� Low rolling resistance on uneven surfaces
	� Kind to floors
	� Available with Puncture Proof Microcellular 
Polyurethane tyres

Wheel Dia. 
(mm)

Tread 
Width 
(mm)

Bore Size 
(mm)

Hub Length 
(mm)

Load 
Cap. (kg)

Bearing Type Tread Type Part Number

A B C D

220 65 20 76 100 Plain Bore 4 Ply LUG PWP220PB20

220 65 25 76 100 Plain Bore 4 Ply LUG PWP220PB25

220 65 25.4 76 100 Plain Bore 4 Ply LUG PWP220PB1

220 65 20 73 100 Roller Bearing 4 Ply LUG PWP220RB20

220 65 25 73 100 Roller Bearing 4 Ply LUG PWP220RB25

220 65 25.4 73 100 Roller Bearing 4 Ply LUG PWP220RB1

260 85 20 75 150 Roller Bearing 2 Ply Diamond AW260PWR20

260 85 20 76 120 Plain Bore 4 Ply Diamond PWP260PB20

260 85 25 76 120 Plain Bore 4 Ply Diamond PWP260PB25

260 85 25.4 76 120 Plain Bore 4 Ply Diamond PWP260PB1

260 85 20 73 120 Roller Bearing 4 Ply Diamond PWP260RB20

260 85 25 73 120 Roller Bearing 4 Ply Diamond PWP260RB25

260 85 25.4 73 120 Roller Bearing 4 Ply Diamond PWP260RB1

300 100 20 76 150 Plain Bore 4 Ply Diamond PWP300PB20

300 100 25 76 150 Plain Bore 4 Ply Diamond PWP300PB25

300 100 25.4 76 150 Plain Bore 4 Ply Diamond PWP300PB1

300 100 20 73 150 Roller Bearing 4 Ply Diamond PWP300RB20

300 100 25 73 150 Roller Bearing 4 Ply Diamond PWP300RB25

300 100 25.4 73 150 Roller Bearing 4 Ply Diamond PWP300RB1

360 80 20 66 125 Plain Bore 4 Ply Block PWP360PB20

360 80 25 66 125 Plain Bore 4 Ply Block PWP360PB25

360 80 25.4 66 125 Plain Bore 4 Ply Block PWP360PB1

360 80 20 63 125 Roller Bearing 4 Ply Block PWP360RB20

360 80 25 63 125 Roller Bearing 4 Ply Block PWP360RB25

360 80 25.4 63 125 Roller Bearing 4 Ply Block PWP360RB1

400 100 20 66 150 Plain Bore 4 Ply Rib PWP400PB20

400 100 25 66 150 Plain Bore 4 Ply Rib PWP400PB25

400 100 25.4 66 150 Plain Bore 4 Ply Rib PWP400PB1

400 100 20 63 150 Roller Bearing 4 Ply Rib PWP400RB20

400 100 25 63 150 Roller Bearing 4 Ply Rib PWP400RB25

400 100 25.4 63 150 Roller Bearing 4 Ply Rib PWP400RB1
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Pneumatic Tyre / Polypropylene Centre

Call us to find out about Puncture Proofs

Bearing Types
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	� �Chrome steel balls as standard: contact 
surfaces case hardened for durability
	� �All types fitted with felt seals to prevent dust 
getting into small balls
	�Dirt exit holes fitted as standard

Ball Transfer Units

Base Plate Model

Part # Description Load Ball           
Dia. (mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) G (mm) Load Capacity 

K25BTUBASE2 Chrome Steel 
Load Balls 25.4 41.8 30.25 8 68.5 55.56 5.5 0.9 55 kg

K25SSBTUBASE2 Stainless Steel 
Load Balls 25.4 41.8 30.25 8 68.5 55.56 5.5 0.9 55 kg

* Add a 2 or 3 to the end of the code to specify 2 or 3-hole fixing. 

Flanged “Flying Saucer” Model

Part # Description Load Ball            
Dia. (mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) Load Capacity 

K25BTUFL2 Chrome Steel 
Load Balls 25.4 73.5 30.5 14.2 40 55.6 5 60 kg

K25BTUFL3 Chrome Steel 
Load Balls 25.4 73.5 30.5 14.2 40 55.6 5 60 kg

KS25NBTU*           
[2] or [3]

Nylon Load 
Ball 25.4 73.5 30.5 14.2 40 55.6 5 25 kg

K32SSBTU*           
[2] or [3]

Stainless Steel 
Balls 31.75 73.75 36.75 16.3 47 58.7 5 125kg

K25BTUFL3 K25BTUFL2

Part # Description Load Ball Dia. (mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) Load Capacity 

K15BTU Chrome Steel Load Balls 15.8 31 21 9.5 24 60 kg

K15NBTU Nylon Load Ball                                      
(Stainless Small Balls) 15.8 31 21 9.5 24 10 kg

K22BTU Chrome Steel Load Balls 22.2 45.25 27.5 8.2 35.81 160 kg

K22NBTU Nylon Load Ball                                         
(Stainless Small Balls) 22.2 45.25 27.5 8.2 35.81 20 kg

“Drop In” Model

Flange, Drop in, and, 
Base Plate Models
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Adjustable 
Feet

Rigid Stem
Stem rigid & Base Fixed

Keystone 
Part

Base Dia Base Height
Stem Size 

(mm)
Load Capac-

ity (kg)
Base 

Material
Base Material Type  Degrees of Tilt Notes

GL25X-
M8X25R

25mm 16mm M8 x 25 100
Polypro-
pylene

Zinc Plated 
Steel

Rigid N/A

GL25XM8X-
37.5R

25mm 16mm M8 x 37.5 100
Polypro-
pylene

Zinc Plated 
Steel

Rigid N/A

GL30X-
M10X30R

30mm 16mm M10 x 30 500
Polypro-
pylene

Zinc Plated 
Steel

Rigid N/A Knurled base

GL30X-
M8X25R

30mm 16mm M8 x 25 250 Nylon
Zinc Plated 

Steel
Rigid N/A

GL40X-
M8X25R

40mm 16mm M8 x 25 250 Nylon
Zinc Plated 

Steel
Rigid N/A

GL50X-
M8X25R

50mm 16mm M8 x 25 250 Nylon
Zinc Plated 

Steel
Rigid N/A

GL30X-
M10X25R

30mm 16mm M10 x 25 250 Nylon
Zinc Plated 

Steel
Rigid N/A

GL40X-
M10X25R

40mm 16mm M10 x 25 250 Nylon
Zinc Plated 

Steel
Rigid N/A

GL50X-
M10X25R

50mm 16mm M10 x 25 250 Nylon
Zinc Plated 

Steel
Rigid N/A

GL22XM8X-
22RHEX

22mm 12mm M8 x 22 250
Polypro-
pylene

Zinc Plated 
Steel

Rigid N/A Hex Base

GL30XM8X-
22RHEX

30mm 12mm M8 x 22 250
Polypro-
pylene

Zinc Plated 
Steel

Rigid N/A Hex Base

	�Rigid Stem Adjusters have a stem that cannot tilt  
AND a base that cannot spin
	� Ideal for use with our range of Threaded Inserts
	� This range is a sample of what we offer please contact 
us if you can’t find what you’re looking for here

Adjustable 
Feet

Non Tilting

Keystone Part Base Dia Base Height
Stem Size 

(mm)
Load Capac-

ity (kg)
Base 

Material
Base Material Type  Degrees of Tilt Notes

GL40XM10X45NT 40mm 19mm M10 x 45 1000 Nylon
Zinc Plated 

Steel
Non Tilting N/A

GL50XM10X45NT 50mm 19mm M10 x 45 1000 Nylon
Zinc Plated 

Steel
Non Tilting N/A

GL40XM10X70NT 40mm 19mm M10 x 70 750 Nylon
Zinc Plated 

Steel
Non Tilting N/A

GL50XM10X70NT 50mm 19mm M10 x 70 750 Nylon
Zinc Plated 

Steel
Non Tilting N/A

Stem Rigid & Base Spins

	�Non-tilting adjustable feet have a non-tilting stem  
with a base that CAN spin
	� Ideal for use with our range of threaded inserts
	� This range is a sample of what we offer please contact 
us if you can’t find what you’re looking for here

Part # Description Load Ball           
Dia. (mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) G (mm) Load Capacity 

K25BTUBASE2 Chrome Steel 
Load Balls 25.4 41.8 30.25 8 68.5 55.56 5.5 0.9 55 kg

K25SSBTUBASE2 Stainless Steel 
Load Balls 25.4 41.8 30.25 8 68.5 55.56 5.5 0.9 55 kg
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Adjustable 
Feet

Expander 
Tube Fittings

Tilting

Keystone Part Base Dia Base Height
Stem Size 

(mm)
Load Capac-

ity (kg)
Base 

Material
Base Material Type  Degrees of Tilt Notes

GL32XM8X25T 32mm 20mm M8 x 25 75 PE
Zinc Plated 

Steel
Tilting 20 Degrees

GL40XM8X25T 40mm 20mm M8 x 25 100 PE
Zinc Plated 

Steel
Tilting 20 Degrees

GL32XM10X37.5T 32mm 20mm M10 x 37.5 75 PE
Zinc Plated 

Steel
Tilting 20 Degrees Knurled base

GL40XM10X37.5T 40mm 20mm M10 x 37.5 100 PE
Zinc Plated 

Steel
Tilting 20 Degrees

GL47.5XM10X50T 47.5mm 20mm M10 x 50 250
Polypro-
pylene

Zinc Plated 
Steel

Tilting 20 Degrees

GL47.5XM10X100T 47.5mm 20mm M10 x 100 250
Polypro-
pylene

Zinc Plated 
Steel

Tilting 20 Degrees

GL55XM10X50T 55mm 20mm M10 x 50 250
Polypro-
pylene

Zinc Plated 
Steel

Tilting 20 Degrees

GL55XM10X100T 55mm 20mm M10 x 100 250
Polypro-
pylene

Zinc Plated 
Steel

Tilting 20 Degrees

Tube Size (Internal mm)
Bolt Size

Catalogue Reference

Min Max Round Square

19 21.5 M10 WR07 19/21.5 n/a

21.5 24 M10 WR07 21.5/24 WR47 21.5/24

24 27 M10 WR07 24/27 WR47 24/27

27 30 M10 WR07 27/30 WR47 27/30

31 35 M10 WR07 31/35 n/a

32 35 M10 n/a WR47 32/35

36 40 M10 n/a WR47 36/40

12mm to 10mm Reducer ACZ500

Stem tilts

Nylon expander tube fittings

	� Tilting adjustable feet have a threaded stems that can tilt
	� Ideal for use with our range of threaded inserts
	� This range is a sample of what we offer please contact us 
if you can’t find what you’re looking for here

	� This range of nylon fitting allow castors to be fitted to 
hollow tube constructed equipment and furniture
	� Available loose or factory fitted to your choice of 
single bolt hole castor
	� For castors with a 12mm single bolt hole, the 
ACZ500 reducer is required to reduce the bolt hole 
size to 10mm

All available in the following types
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Threaded 
Inserts

Round

Square

Rectangular

Part Number Outside Diameter Wall Thickness Metric Wall Thickness Thread Material

RNDM85740 25mm 1.0 - 2.0mm M8 Black Plastic

RNDM105750 50mm 1.0 - 2.0mm M10 Black Plastic

RNDM125761 1 1/2" 14g 2.03mm M12 Black Plastic

Part Number Outside Dimensions Wall Thickness Metric Wall Thickness Thread Material

SQRM85806 3/4" x 3/4" 16g 1.62mm M8 Black Plastic

SQRM84842 1" x 1" 16/18g 1.21-1.62mm M8 Black Plastic

SQRM85811 30mm x 30mm 1.5mm M8 Black Plastic

SQRM85854 1 1/4" x 1 1/4" 16g 1.62mm M8 Black Plastic

SQRM105807 25mm x 25mm 1.5mm M10 Black Plastic

SQRM105808 30mm x 30mm 1.5mm M10 Black Plastic

SQRM105856 1 1/4" x 1 1/4" 16g 1.62mm M10 Black Plastic

SQRM105866 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" 16g 1.62mm M10 Black Plastic

SQRM105871 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" 12g 2.64mm M10 Black Plastic

SQRM105809 40mm x 40mm 1.5mm M10 Black Plastic

SQRM105810 50mm x 50mm 1.5mm M10 Black Plastic

Part Number Outside Dimensions Wall Thickness Metric Wall Thickness Thread Material

RCTM85884 40mm x 20mm 1.5mm M8 Black Plastic

RCTM105860 11/2" x 3/4" 16g 1.62mm M10 Black Plastic

RCTM105883 50mm x 25mm 1.5mm M10 Black Plastic

RCTM105887 60mm x 30mm 2.0mm M10 Black Plastic

SQRM105810 50mm x 50mm 1.5mm M10 Black Plastic

	� A range of square, round and rectangular threaded 
tube inserts for use with our range of adjustable feet
	� Thread sizes: M8, M10 and M12
	� This range is a sample of what we offer please contact 
us if you can’t find what you’re looking for here



All this and so much more,  
Call us on 0121 772 1010 

or visit us online at  
www.keystonecastors.co.uk 

Gate Castors

Pallet RollersFurniture Castors

Application Wheels

Low Level Castors

Truck Locks

Head Office | Unit 1, St Andrews Trading Estate, 111 Great Barr Street, Birmingham, B9 4BB

The Premier stockist  
of the UK’s favourite Brands

Also available 
from stock


	_GoBack
	_GoBack
	RANGE!A1:N3
	_GoBack
	_GoBack
	_GoBack

